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Summary

Championship Record: -
Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (11): 2009, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2012, 2014, 2017, 2017, 2017, 2018

Championships (6): 2017, 2014, 2012, 2011, 2010, 2009

Finals Appearances

Year

2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2014
2017
2017
2017
2018

Class
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Small Class
Small Class
Small Class

Small Class

Awards

None found.

Award
Team Champions
Individual Champion
Team Champions
Team Champions
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Team Champions
Individual Champion
Individual Runner-Up

Individual Runner-Up

Detail

Jordan Britt

Haley Davidson

Lindsey Hollis
Taylor Gardner

Lindsey Hollis



