

Signal Mountain High School Girls' Golf Signal Mountain, TN



POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT

GENERATED APRIL 20, 2024

Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (11): 2009, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2012, 2014, 2017, 2017, 2017, 2018

Championships (6): 2017, 2014, 2012, 2011, 2010, 2009

Finals Appearances

Year	Class	Award	Detail
2009	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2009	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Jordan Britt
2010	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2011	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2012	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2012	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Haley Davidson
2014	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2017	Small Class	Team Champions	
2017	Small Class	Individual Champion	Lindsey Hollis
2017	Small Class	Individual Runner-Up	Taylor Gardner
2018	Small Class	Individual Runner-Up	Lindsey Hollis

Awards

None found.